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VBET League
2021/22 14th round, Match #108

Friday, 07.11.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
27 Busko Andrii
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
30 Ernest
6 Leca Mikhai-Daniel
13 Nych Nazarii
9 Zozulia Oleksii
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
8 Brikner Ivan (C)

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
7 Shyna
25 Čirjak Frane
29 Remeniak Artur
98 Semeniv Dmytro
15 Krushynskyi Borys
47 Hryso Maksym
10 Alvaro
4 Mahmutovic Enes

Coach
Dulub Oleh

21 Mysak Roman
3 Safronov Oleksandr
4 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
5 Masalov Oleksandr
7 Bolbat Serhii
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
10 Totovytskyi Andrii (C)
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
17 Zaviisyi Taras
20 Bezborodko Denys
90 Shevtsov Illia

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
6 Kovtun Oleksii
9 Arveladze Levan
12 Kartushov Yehor
16 Belych Yevhenii
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
33 Selin Yevgen
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2021/22, 14th round, Match #108
Friday, 07.11.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
13 Nych Nazarii 21'

9 Zozulia Oleksii 40'

46' 5 Masalov Oleksandr
12 Kartushov Yehor

46' 20 Bezborodko Denys
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

52' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
13 Nych Nazarii

15 Krushynskyi Borys 53'

9 Zozulia Oleksii
10 Alvaro 53'

62' 90 Shevtsov Illia
9 Arveladze Levan

27 Busko Andrii
29 Remeniak Artur 69'

30 Ernest
98 Semeniv Dmytro 69'

89 Politylo Sergey
7 Shyna 76'

80' 10 Totovytskyi Andrii
33 Selin Yevgen

82' 17 Zaviisyi Taras

21 Romanchuk Oleksandr 90+2'

90+3' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


